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Grand Prix NET INSURANCE

SLALOM GIGANTE

31-01-2021 / Auronzo di Cadore

POS NUM  NUM

CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME

1

2

00018

02210

00005

02772

00026

00199

02135

00493

SC CORTINA

SC DRUSCIE

SC 18

PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD.

TEAM SORAPISS

SC AURONZO

US VAL PADOLA

DOLOMITI CADORE

SC DOMEGGE

SOCIETA'

937

680

436

240

214

147

99

25
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